42 CIRCUITO DE CORRIDA E CAM. IRANI

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Todos

Coloc. Num. Nome Volta Tempo Tempo Volta
L 4 |EDILSON FERREIRA 5 | 00:20:01.77 00:04:00.15
4 00:16:01.62 00:04:18.14

3 00:11:43.48 00:04:00.37

2 00:07:43.10 00:03:47.23

1 00:03:55.86 00:04:37.86

2 59 ANTONIO LUCIELHO COELHO SALES 5 00:21:08.23 00:04:23.48
4 00:16:44.74 00:04:38.52

3 00:12:06.22 00:04:26.04

2 00:07:40.18 00:04:00.08

1 00:03:40.10 00:04:22.10

3 58 |AMAURI PEDRO ROSA 5 | 00:21:15.87 00:04:23.18
4 00:16:52.69 00:04:27.34

3 00:12:25.34 00:04:16.68

2 00:08:08.65 00:04:11.06

1 00:03:57.59 00:04:39.59

4 51 [ANDERSON BARBOSA 5 | 00:21:37.49 00:04:21.90
4 00:17:15.59 00:04:39.61

3 00:12:35.98 00:04:34.80

2 00:08:01.18 00:04:16.90

1 00:03:44.27 00:04:26.27

5 7 PATRICK DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 5 00:21:48.17 00:04:43.05
4 00:17:05.11 00:04:33.98

3 00:12:31.13 00:04:16.68

2 00:08:14.45 00:04:09.29

1 00:04:05.15 00:04:07.15

6 54 ED ALENCAR DIAS SILVA 5 00:21:49.63 00:04:28.67
4 00:17:20.96 00:04:36.33

3 00:12:44.62 00:04:25.87

2 00:08:18.75 00:04:15.12

1 00:04:03.62 00:04:45.62

7 53 LUCIANO AUGUSTO DA SILVA 5 00:22:14.25 00:04:35.96
4 00:17:38.29 00:04:49.93

3 00:12:48.36 00:04:37.89

2 00:08:10.46 00:04:14.18

1 00:03:56.28 00:04:38.28

8 79 |BRUNO HENRIQUE SORIO 5 | 00:22:14.79 00:04:17.95
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4 00:17:56.83 00:04:41.78
3 00:13:15.04 00:04:47.90
2 00:08:27.14 00:04:28.59
1 00:03:58.55 00:04:40.55
9 35 JOSE G. FROES JUNIIOR 5 00:22:23.00 00:05:00.49
4 00:17:22.50 00:04:26.86
3 00:12:55.64 00:04:20.13
2 00:08:35.50 00:04:03.29
1 00:04:32.20 00:04:24.20
10 27 ELIEL HENRIQUE DANTAS 5 00:22:51.72 00:04:44.35
4 00:18:07.37 00:05:00.35
3 00:13:07.01 00:04:51.44
2 00:08:15.57 00:04:34.67
1 00:03:40.89 00:04:22.89
1 19 |REGINALDO DOMINGUES 5 | 00:22:56.36 00:04:32.62
4 00:18:23.73 00:04:36.98
3 00:13:46.75 00:04:36.31
2 00:09:10.43 00:04:33.78
1 00:04:36.65 00:04:28.65
12 73 WENDEL ALVES PEREIRA 5 00:22:56.48 00:05:03.20
4 00:17:53.28 00:04:49.06
3 00:13:04.21 00:04:37.58
2 00:08:26.63 00:04:27.11
1 00:03:59.52 00:04:41.52
13 26 GUSTAVO H. DA SILVA BERNARDO 5 00:23:07.35 00:05:18.65
4 00:17:48.70 00:04:53.48
3 00:12:55.21 00:05:06.61
2 00:07:48.60 00:04:25.01
1 00:03:23.58 00:04:05.58
14 82 |JONASF. DOS SANTOS 5 | 00:23:10.28 00:04:58.84
4 00:18:11.43 00:04:58.60
3 00:13:12.83 00:04:44.96
2 00:08:27.87 00:04:29.10
1 00:03:58.76 00:04:40.76
15 8  |ERIBERTO DA SILVA LIMA 5 | 00:23:44.80 00:05:00.28
4 00:18:44.52 00:05:12.85
3 00:13:31.66 00:05:12.56
2 00:08:19.10 00:04:30.38
1 00:03:48.71 00:04:30.71
16 55 OZIAS BATISTA MENDES 5 00:23:47.12 00:04:47.90
4 00:18:59.21 00:05:03.92
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3 00:13:55.29 00:04:44.62
2 00:09:10.67 00:04:33.68
1 00:04:36.99 00:04:28.99
o 3 |VILMAR GOMES JUNIOR 5 | 00:24:04.59 00:05:38.55
4 00:18:26.03 00:05:13.57
3 00:13:12.46 00:04:56.50
2 00:08:15.95 00:04:16.14
1 00:03:59.81 00:04:41.81
18 50  [SEBASTIAO ARO 5 | 00:24:28.00 00:05:12.67
4 00:19:15.32 00:05:02.10
3 00:14:13.22 00:04:51.87
2 00:09:21.35 00:04:40.80
1 00:04:40.55 00:04:32.55
19 66 JEFFERSON FERNANDO DE CAMARGO 5 00:24:34.21 00:05:11.85
4 00:19:22.35 00:05:17.71
3 00:14:04.64 00:04:58.70
2 00:09:05.94 00:04:36.59
1 00:04:29.34 00:04:21.34
20 78 JEFFERSON LOPES DE FREITAS 5 00:24:38.67 00:05:01.25
4 00:19:37.42 00:05:22.15
3 00:14:15.27 00:05:13.75
2 00:09:01.51 00:04:51.41
1 00:04:10.10 00:04:12.10
21 77 MANASSES NOVAIS LISBOA 5 00:24:43.33 00:05:05.17
4 00:19:38.16 00:05:22.24
3 00:14:15.91 00:05:13.72
2 00:09:02.19 00:04:51.50
1 00:04:10.69 00:04:12.69
22 74 |PEDRO PAULO M. ALVES 5 | 00:24:46.74 00:05:57.86
4 00:18:48.87 00:04:45.79
3 00:14:03.08 00:05:16.15
2 00:08:46.92 00:04:44.04
1 00:04:02.88 00:04:44.88
23 52 ANTONIO CARLOS M. SANTANA 5 00:25:01.70 00:05:09.66
4 00:19:52.03 00:05:23.52
3 00:14:28.50 00:05:04.86
2 00:09:23.64 00:04:54.08
1 00:04:29.55 00:04:21.55
24 47 |WELDER ARAUJO DE SILVA 5 00:25:19.93 00:05:09.41
4 00:20:10.52 00:05:20.74
3 00:14:49.77 00:06:40.16
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2 00:08:09.61 00:04:32.24
1 00:03:37.36 00:04:19.36
25 6 RENATO MARTINS DE ALBUQUERQUE 5 00:25:50.67 00:05:15.86
4 00:20:34.81 00:05:38.38
3 00:14:56.42 00:05:34.23
2 00:09:22.19 00:04:46.54
1 00:04:35.64 00:04:27.64
26 76 JEAN CARLOS P. ANTIQUEIRA 5 00:26:19.10 00:05:18.06
4 00:21:01.04 00:05:06.81
3 00:15:54.23 00:06:48.48
2 00:09:05.74 00:05:06.80
1 00:03:58.93 00:04:40.93
27 45 LARISSA LOPES DE FREITAS 5 00:26:19.17 00:05:17.95
4 00:21:01.21 00:05:22.65
3 00:15:38.56 00:05:24.52
2 00:10:14.03 00:05:22.79
1 00:04:51.24 00:03:43.24
28 5  [SILVIO SOARES SIMAO 5 | 00:26:41.92 00:05:39.90
4 00:21:02.01 00:05:38.23
3 00:15:23.77 00:05:20.40
2 00:10:03.37 00:04:59.95
1 00:05:03.41 00:03:55.41
29 24 RAFAEL ARAUJO DA SILVA 5 00:26:43.26 00:05:41.24
4 00:21:02.01 00:05:38.11
3 00:15:23.89 00:05:20.70
2 00:10:03.18 00:05:07.80
1 00:04:55.37 00:03:47.37
30 57 |BRAZ ANTONIO ROSA 5 | 00:26:43.69 00:05:13.03
4 00:21:30.65 00:05:39.41
3 00:15:51.23 00:05:37.35
2 00:10:13.88 00:05:24.33
1 00:04:49.55 00:03:41.55
31 13 LUIS CARLOS N. DE OLIVEIRA 5 00:27:41.79 00:05:05.95
4 00:22:35.84 00:06:52.80
3 00:15:43.04 00:06:12.10
2 00:09:30.94 00:05:24.58
1 00:04:06.35 00:04:08.35
32 71 FELIPE DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 5 00:27:50.26 00:05:35.04
4 00:22:15.22 00:06:59.38
3 00:15:15.83 00:06:01.58
2 00:09:14.24 00:04:54.43
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1 00:04:19.81 00:04:21.81
33 18 |LAERCIO DOS SANTOS M. JUNIOR 5 00:27:51.22 00:05:13.94
4 00:22:37.27 00:05:59.62
3 00:16:37.65 00:05:41.91
2 00:10:55.73 00:05:32.15
1 00:05:23.58 00:05:04.58
34 56 LUCAS HENRIQUE R. NOVAIS DA SILVA 5 00:27:56.54 00:05:50.22
4 00:22:06.32 00:06:00.34
3 00:16:05.97 00:05:59.88
2 00:10:06.08 00:05:22.49
1 00:04:43.59 00:03:35.59
35 70 [MATHEUS H. DE CARVALHO CORREA 5 00:28:08.74 00:05:44.08
4 00:22:24.65 00:05:56.95
3 00:16:27.70 00:06:23.35
2 00:10:04.34 00:05:26.60
1 00:04:37.74 00:04:29.74
36 31 DIEGO BERICA DE OLIVEIRA 5 00:28:17.97 00:05:40.85
4 00:22:37.12 00:05:59.79
3 00:16:37.33 00:05:38.60
2 00:10:58.72 00:05:34.82
1 00:05:23.90 00:05:04.90
37 17 ADRIANO BATISTA DOS SANTOS 5 00:28:21.45 00:05:44.17
4 00:22:37.28 00:06:00.63
3 00:16:36.65 00:05:39.29
2 00:10:57.35 00:05:34.33
1 00:05:23.01 00:05:04.01
38 41 ALISON COELHO DA SILVA 5 00:28:52.19 00:06:10.44
4 00:22:41.75 00:06:28.38
3 00:16:13.36 00:06:36.13
2 00:09:37.23 00:05:42.47
1 00:03:54.76 00:04:36.76
39 63 |MURILO PAULY 5 | 00:29:07.47 00:06:13.32
4 00:22:54.15 00:06:00.04
3 00:16:54.10 00:05:30.80
2 00:11:23.30 00:05:28.88
1 00:05:54.42 00:05:46.42
40 16 |RIVELINO M. SANTOS 5 | 00:29:22.64 00:05:49.63
4 00:23:33.01 00:05:52.52
3 00:17:40.49 00:06:09.15
2 00:11:31.33 00:05:53.54
1 00:05:37.79 00:05:18.79
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41 49 CARLOS EDUARDO MARTINS 5 00:29:22.73 00:05:40.89
4 00:23:41.83 00:06:06.24
3 00:17:35.59 00:05:56.04
2 00:11:39.54 00:05:53.26
1 00:05:46.27 00:05:27.27
42 9 |ROBERTO C. SBROGGIO 5 | 00:30:18.54 00:06:24.69
4 00:23:53.85 00:06:33.49
3 00:17:20.36 00:06:02.21
2 00:11:18.14 00:05:40.46
1 00:05:37.68 00:05:18.68
43 43 |NARALUCIA DIAS SILVA 5 | 00:30:27.01 00:06:25.81
4 00:24:01.20 00:06:23.46
3 00:17:37.73 00:06:08.19
2 00:11:29.54 00:05:55.00
1 00:05:34.54 00:05:15.54
44 48 AGUINALDO CARVALHO SILVA 5 00:31:20.08 00:06:35.65
4 00:24:44.42 00:06:34.55
3 00:18:09.87 00:06:10.45
2 00:11:59.41 00:05:51.44
1 00:06:07.97 00:05:59.97
45 67 |BRUNO PELISSATO MELO 5 | 00:31:44.25 00:06:09.04
4 00:25:35.20 00:06:25.20
3 00:19:10.00 00:06:03.09
2 00:13:06.90 00:06:27.97
1 00:06:38.93 00:06:30.93
46 28 IGOR RICARDO M. SERVELIM 5 00:32:01.18 00:06:51.41
4 00:25:09.77 00:07:03.94
3 00:18:05.82 00:07:04.46
2 00:11:01.36 00:06:12.62
1 00:04:48.73 00:03:40.73
47 22 VINICIUS MESSIAS POSSAN 5 00:32:43.28 00:06:39.56
4 00:26:03.71 00:07:07.67
3 00:18:56.04 00:06:47.76
2 00:12:08.27 00:06:22.69
1 00:05:45.57 00:05:26.57
48 42 CAMILA QUATROQUE CLICENTE 5 00:33:48.00 00:07:06.45
4 00:26:41.54 00:07:10.74
3 00:19:30.80 00:06:54.27
2 00:12:36.52 00:06:44.67
1 00:05:51.85 00:05:43.85
49 12 RENATO DA COSTA RODRIGUES 5 00:34:57.06 00:07:13.81

Pagina:
6
SPEEDCRONO www.speedcrono.com.br



4 | 00:27:43.25 00:07:24.55
3 | 00:20:18.70 00:08:39.89
2 | 00:11:38.81 00:05:51.57
1 | 00:05:47.24 00:05:28.24
50 46 |BRUNA ALVES 5 | 00:35:26.05 00:07:21.76
4 | 00:28:04.28 00:07:52.21
3 | 00:20:12.07 00:07:17.05
2 00:12:55.01 00:07:09.29
1 | oo0s:45.71 00:05:26.71
51 61 |BRUNO TOCACELI FABRI = | 00375177 50.06-55.64
4 | 00:28:53.13 00:08:21.38
3 00:20:31.75 00:07:02.30
2 | 00:13:29.44 00:07:04.52
1 | o0:06:24.92 00:06:16.92
52 64 [VINICIUS PAULY 5 | oo37:51.81 00:08:59.52
4 | 00:28:52.28 00:08:21.22
3 | o00:20:31.06 00:07:02.16
2 00:13:28.90 00:07:04.10
1 | oo06:24.79 00:06:16.79
53 65 |NELSON SIMOES DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR = | 00375379 00072961
4 | 00:30:24.17 00:08:14.90
3 | 00:22:09.27 00:07:59.32
2 | 00:14:09.94 00:07:29.56
1 | 00:06:40.38 00:06:32.38
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